
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01232969 

Name of Company 

Leven Displays Limited t/a ‘Creatif, ‘Annaquin' & ‘Plastic Mirrors Direct’ 

|/We 
Michael Durkan 

17 Berkeley Mews 
29 High Street 
Cheitenham 
GL50 1DY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 22 May 2013 

Signed M09 (Yo. Date 22 May 2013 

Daim Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
RAM AUrA A Am 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Leven Displays Limited t/a 'Creatif, ‘Annaquin' & ‘Plastic Mirrors Direct’ 

on the 22 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ANTONY BEHIELS 

Signed A Blof 

Dated 220A May 2013 



Leven Displays Limited t/a 'Creatif, ‘Annaquin' & ‘Plastic Mirrors Direct’ 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Factored Book Debts 9,698 25 7,273 69 
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance (9,612 41) 
Deficiency c/d (2,338 72) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Machinery & Racking 1,250 00 800 00 
Office Furniture & Equipment 875 00 425 00 
Motor Vehicle 6,825 00 6,250 00 
Shop Display/Fittings Stock 4,500 00 1,800 00 
Non-Factored Book Debts 25,137 13 24,823 38 
Investments 61,203 00 NIL 
Land & Buildings 7,614 00 NIL 
Life Assurance Policy 4,800 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 38,898 38 

Signature fo Wd Date Z2/ 05/ i) 



Leven Displays Limited t/a 'Creatif, ‘Annaquin' & 'Plastic Mirrors Direct’ 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 38,898 38 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,536 77 
1,536 77 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 37,361 61 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

National Westminster Bank plc 23,254 93 
23,254 93 
14,106 68 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,106 68 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,106 68 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,106 68 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 2,338 72 
Trade & Expense Creditors 63,040 09 

Employees 135,432 79 
Connected Creditors 204,850 08 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 2,191 61 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,155 27 

415,008 56 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (400,901 88) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (400,901 88) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 4,500 00 

4,500 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (405,401 88) 

Signature ya G4 Date 22 05-19 


